
Coronavirus and Housing/Homelessness 
National Call Agenda 

Hosted by NLIHC and the Disaster Housing Recovery Coalition 
Monday, June 8 at 2:30pm – 4:00pm EST 

➢ Welcome, Overview of New Information, Resources
o Diane Yentel, National Low Income Housing Coalition

➢ Guest Speaker
o Senate Minority Leader Chuck Schumer (D-NY)

➢ Addressing Anti-Blackness, Achieving Racial Equity
o Amanda Andere, Funders Together to End Homelessness

➢ Field Update
o Sarah Owsley, Empower Missouri
o Lauren Frederick, West Virginia Coalition to End Homelessness
o Mike Basford, Wisconsin Interagency Council on Homelessness

➢ Next Steps and Needed Advocacy
o Sarah Saadian, National Low Income Housing Coalition
o Joey Lindstrom, National Low Income Housing Coalition

➢ Updates from Working Groups
o State and Local Implementation Working Group

▪ Kim Johnson, National Low Income Housing Coalition
o Working with FEMA Working Group

▪ Noah Patton, National Low Income Housing Coalition



ceswebevents@gmail.com 
Eagan, Ryan (Schumer) <Ryan_Eagan@schumer.senate.gov>; Rosenblum, A. Zack (Schumer) 
<Zack_Rosenblum@schumer.senate.gov>; Coutavas, Sophia (Schumer) 
<Sophia_Coutavas@schumer.senate.gov>; Rodman, Scott (Schumer) 
<Scott_Rodman@schumer.senate.gov>; Mittler, Michelle (Schumer) 
<Michelle_Mittler@schumer.senate.gov>; Sweda, Emily (Schumer) 
<Emily_Sweda@schumer.senate.gov>;  
 
 

Field Updates 
 West Virginia 
 

➢ Questions, Answers, Next Steps 
 

Monday, June 15 at 2:30pm – 4:00pm EST 
 

➢ Guest Speaker 
o Rep. Haaland (D-NM) 

 

 

mailto:ceswebevents@gmail.com

